
MUST BE REGISTERED IN THE TEEN PROGRAM IN ORDER
TO PARTICIPATE IN ACTITES. 

1 .

2. BLACK COLLEGE EXPO AT SOFI STADIUM-PRE REG
REQUIED-FOOD WILL BE PROVIDED 

3. 3 ON 3 BASKETBALL CLINICS FOR AGES 11-15 YRS. FREE
WITH REGISTRATION

4. 25TH ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATION AT FRIENDSHIP
AUDITORIUM- TRANSPORTATION WILL BE PROVIDED

5. HOMEWORK ASSISTANCE EVERY DAY FROM 3:30PM-
5:30PM

6. LOVE MY JEANS WORKSHOP AT MT.CARMEL -
TRANSPORTATION WILL BE PROVIDED

ALGIN SUTTON RECREATION
8800 HOOVER STREET.
LOS ANGELES, CA 90044 
PH:323-753-5808  
IG: ALGINSUTTONRC

2

9 10 1 1

18

25

17

24

16

23

15

22

14

2 1

28

13

20

27

12

19

26

87653 4

1

     SUN       MON      TUE       WED       THU        FR I       SAT  

CLASS PARK TEEN CLUB

FNET
Night

5pm-9pm

Love my Jeans
trip 4pm-6pm

Futsal Soccer
4pm-6pm

Meditation
 6pm

Open Gym
6:30-8pm

Open Gym
6:30-8pm

outdoor sports
5:30pm-7:30pm

Swim Day 
4pm-5pm
Algin Pool

February 2025

FNET
Night

5pm-9pm

Open Gym
6:30-8pm

outdoor sports
5:30pm-7:30pm

Black College 
Expo

9am-1:30pm

Swim Day 
4pm-5pm
Algin Pool

Swim Day 
4pm-5pm
Algin Pool

Swim Day 
4pm-5pm
Algin Pool

FNET
Night

5pm-9pm

FNET
Night

5pm-9pm

3 on 3 Basketball
Clinics

 10am-2:30pm

SNL HIRING
8am-2pm

South LA Sports
Complex

FNET
Night

5pm-9pm

25th Anniversary
4pm-9pm

Futsal Soccer
4pm-6pm

Futsal Soccer
4pm-6pm

Futsal Soccer
4pm-6pm

Open Gym
 10am-2:30pm

outdoor sports
5:30pm-7:30pm


