ALGIN SUTTON RECREATION

8800 HOOVER STREET. LOS ANGELES, CA 90044 PH:323-753-5808 IG: ALGINSUTTONRC

February 2025



CLASS PARK TEEN CLUB

 MUST BE REGISTERED IN THE TEEN PROGRAM IN ORDER TO PARTICIPATE IN ACTITES.
 BLACK COLLEGE EXPO AT SOFI STADIUM-PRE REG REQUIED-FOOD WILL BE PROVIDED
 3 ON 3 BASKETBALL CLINICS FOR AGES 11-15 YRS. FREE WITH REGISTRATION
 25TH ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATION AT FRIENDSHIP AUDITORIUM- TRANSPORTATION WILL BE PROVIDED
 HOMEWORK ASSISTANCE EVERY DAY FROM 3:30PM-5:30PM
 LOVE MY JEANS WORKSHOP AT MT.CARMEL -TRANSPORTATION WILL BE PROVIDED

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
COLOR TON	CLASS PARKS TEEN PROGRAM	REC & A			FNET Night 5pm-9pm	1 Black College Expo 9am-1:30pm
2	3 Open Gym 6:30-8pm	4 Futsal Soccer 4pm-6pm	5 outdoor sports 5:30pm-7:30pm	6 Swim Day 4pm-5pm Algin Pool	 FNET Night 5pm-9pm Love my Jeans trip 4pm-6pm 	8 3 on 3 Basketball Clinics 10am-2:30pm
9	10 Open Gym 6:30-8pm	11 Futsal Soccer 4pm-6pm	12 outdoor sports 5:30pm-7:30pm	13 Swim Day 4pm-5pm Algin Pool	14 FNET Night 5pm-9pm	15 SNL HIRING 8am-2pm South LA Sports Complex
16	17	18 Meditation 6pm	19 Futsal Soccer 4pm-6pm	2 O Swim Day 4pm-5pm Algin Pool	21 FNET Night 5pm-9pm 25th Anniversary 4pm-9pm	22 Open Gym 10am-2:30pm
23	24 Open Gym 6:30-8pm	25 Futsal Soccer 4pm-6pm	26 outdoor sports 5:30pm-7:30pm	27 Swim Day 4pm-5pm Algin Pool	28 FNET Night 5pm-9pm	